Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Students Feedback on Curriculum \\\ N
Student Feedback B

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relatin
infrastructure available in the institution. The informatio
confidential and will be used as important feedback for qualit

Academic Year:- 9 ) 20-21
Name of the Student:-

Class:-

g to your satisfaction towards the
n provided by you will be kept
y improvement of the institution

1. The class room & furniture are available?
0 Excellent 0 Very Good [ Good [ Fair U poor

2. The building, classroom and furniture are well maintained*

0 Below Average 0 Average [ Good [ Very Good [ 7elle

3. The labs are adequate and well equipped* W

[ Below Average 0 Average [Good [J ery Go 1 Excellent

4. Parking facilities are avallable* \g/
U Below Average DAyfrag O0Gedd O Very Good [ Excellent

/

5. Water resdyct c,/s, ¢ adequately provided*

D . Belo ver Average 0 Good [0 Very Good [ Excellent
6 “Safe drinking waler is available*
/ )/Below Average 0 Average 0Good O Very Good 0 Excellent
7. Roads are well maintained within campus*
) Below Average U Average  [1Good [ Very Good [ Excellent

8. Sport infrastructure for indoor and outdoor games*

[ Below Average U Average  [1Good [ Very Good (1 Excellent



9. Separate boys and girls common room is available*

0 Below Average [J Good

J Average

10.Track for handicapped student is available*

U Below Average UAverage U Good
11.First aid cum sick room is available*

U Below Average UAverage [0 Good
12.Seminar hall is available*

U Below Average O Average [ Good
13.Library facilities is available*

[l Below Average UAverage 0 Good

14.Computer lab is available and well maintained*

[ Below Average

0 Average [ Good

Suggestion (if any):-

] Very Good

0 Very Good

0 Very Good

0 Very Good

0 Very Good

0 Very Good

0 Ex‘gellent
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2020-21

College has collected Feedback from students on curriculum, the
report of feedback analyzed are as follows

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Session :- 2020-21

A

nce Cofeg:
Wrok

L1

Que. | Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 41 42 60 8 0

2 39 34 68 10 0

3 30 40 65 11 5

4 32 36 65 18 0

5 41 42 60 6 2

6 40 35 65 9 | 2

7 30 40 65 1 f 5

8 34 38 71 5 B -

9 35 38 62 10

10 36 47 55 13 0

11 35 35 55 20

12 36 42 58 14 | 1

13 40 43 51 17 1 0

14 43 41 55 8 4
Total 512 553 855 160 l H -
L Total Responses : 151 -




/ A
Que. Question % Response /&
No. Excellent | Very Good | Average ";tBllelow
Good Average
I | The class room & furniture
are available?
‘ 2715 | 2781 | 39.74 5.30 0.00 .|
2 | The building, classroom and
furniture are well maintained
25.83 | 2252 | 4503 6.62 0.00
3 | The labs are adequate and
well equipped*
19.87 | 2649 | 43.05 7.28 3.31
4 | Parking facilities are
available
2119 | 2384 | 43,05 11.92 0.00
5> | Water resources are
adequately provided
2715 | 2781 | 39.74 3.97 132
6 | Safe drinking water is
available
2649 | 2318 | 43.05 5.96 1.32
7| Roads are well maintained
within campus
19.87 | 2649 | 43.05 7.28 331
8 | Sport infrastructure for
i r and outdoor games
Inéeo & 2252 | 2517 | 47.02 331 | 199
9 | Separate boys and girls |
mm is available | |
common room 15 ava 23.18 | 2517 | 4106 | 6862 | 357
10 | Track for handicapped l ! l
! \ |
student is available n8e | 3113 | 3642 | 86l 600 |
: : : . \ ‘
11| First aid cum sick room is | ;
available 2318 | 2318 | 3642 | 1325 | 397
12 i i i f
Seminar hall is available - 2781 ,._,,3§£Ll 027 | os6
13| Library facilities is available seas 2848 | 37 126 | 000
14| Computer lab is available
and well maintained 2848 | 2715 | 3642 | 530 | 265
Average % 24.22 26.16 40.44 7.57 1.61




Students Feedback on Curriculum 2020-21
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1

The above analysis of Students Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 24.22 %
Very Good : 26.16 %
Good : 40.44 %
Average : 7.57 %
Below Average : 1.61 %

Overall Rating : Good
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Alumni Feedback on curriculum /( S "i”(\ \

Session :- 2020-21

Name of Alumni:- \'¢ Y
Year of Passing out:- eiins

Permanent Address:-

QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate your overall stay at our college? \
/ (T
O Excellent 0 Very Good O Good OFair [ poor : )
2. How would you rate the admission process of the college? [\ |

0 Excellent O Very Good 0O Good (O Fair

U poor
3. How would rate fee structure?

0 Excellent O Very Good O Good [ Fair

/
4. How would you rate laboratories and e
college?

{pment avyilable in the department/

(0 Excellent O

ery Good O G 0%\ OFair [ poo
5. How would you rate sports/and-Cultural facilities provided\by the college?
0 Excellery O Very Gogd/ 0 Good OFair [ poor
6. How would you raté’ evaluation system of the college?
0 Excellent O Very Good [l Good  ClFair [ poor
7. How you rate Library/Seminat/Rzading Room of the College?
0 Excellent O Very Good (@ Goad I Fair [ poor
4 8. On Campus training and placement opportunity provided to you?
‘ ] Excellent [ Very Good (] Good — UFair L[] poor
9. Teacher student relationship?

[J Excellent (1 Very Good [J Good  [JFair [ poor



10. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the requirement of Tae
your profession? ¢

0 Excellent 0O Very Good [ Good  [Fair [ poor

I'l. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the
real life application?

U Excellent O Very Good O Good [ Fair [ poor

12. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department
as an alumni?

O Excellent 0 Very Good [ Good ([JFair 0 poor
13. How was the learning environment of this college?

O Excellent 0 Very Good 0O Good (O Fair [ poor
14. Overall rating of the college?

0 Excellent O Very Good [0 Good [Fair [ poor

Suggestion (if any):-




REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2020-21

feedback analyzed are as follows
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College has collected Feedback from Alumni on curriculum, the report of

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum

Session :- 2020-21

Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 4 8 5 4 0

2 5 8 4 4 0

3 3 6 7 5 0

4 4 7 7 3 0

5 5 6 8 2 0

6 6 2 7 6 0

7 4 5 8 4 0

8 5 7 7 2 0

9 5 7 8 1 0

10 5 7 5 4 0

1 4 9 5 3 0

12 5 5 6 5 0

13 6 8 5 2 0

14 4 6 7 4 0
Total 65 91 89 49 0

Total Responses : 21
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R
Question Very
No. Excellent Good | Average |
Good
How would you rate your overall B
1
st ?
ay at our college? 1905 | 3810 | 2381 | 19.05
How would you rate the admission
2 00
0
process of the college’ 2381 | 3810 | 1905 | 19.05
3 \ How would rate fee structure? 00
14.29 28.57 33.33 23.81
How would you rate laboratories and
4 equipment available in the 00
9
deparimgnti.collegs 1905 | 3333 | 3333 | 14.29
How would you rate sports and
5 cultural facilities provided by the 00
D]
college’ 23.81 | 2857 | 3810 9.52
How would you rate evaluation
6 , 00
system of the college? 2857 | 952 | 3333 | 2857
How you rate
7 Library/Seminar/Reading Room of 00
the College? 19.05 | 2381 | 3810 | 19.05
On Campus training and placement 86
8 . .
opportunity provided to you? 2381 | 3333 | 3333 | 9.5
9 Teacher student relationship? 00
23.81 33.33 38.10 4.76
How do you rate the courses that you
10 | have learnt suiting the requirement of 00
your profession? 2381 | 3333 | 2381 | 19.05
How do you rate the learning
11 experience in terms of their 00
relevance to the real life application? 19.05 42.86 23.81 14.29
How do you rate the way your
12 grievances were handled at the 00
Department as an alumni? 23.81 23.81 28.57 23.81
How was the learning environment
13 . 00
of this college? 2857 | 3810 | 2381 9.52
14 Overall rating of the college? 19.05 2857 33.33 19.05 00
Average % 2211 | 3095 | 3027 | 1667 o
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Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2020-21
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The above analysis of Alumni Feedback on Curriculum shows that:
Excellent : 22.11 %

Very Good : 30.95%

Good : 30.27 %

Average : 16.67%

Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Good

nCiee

Bhagwantreo Ari's & 3cience Cotege
ctapalli Dist, Gadehiro



Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Parent Feedback on curriculum A SR

Session :- 2020-21
Student Name:-

Parent Name:-

Parent Occupation:-

QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college?
(FeTfaeneraTda A d gfvieged gaa B A AR ? )
0 Very Good OGood [ Average ] Below Average [ Poor
Ty B il TR TR HHT CIES

. What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in -
the college?

(ﬂmﬁmnﬁagvmmawagvmmmm?ﬁaw »\@
Poor

U Very Good [JGood ([ Average [] Averag
gy B R TR

3. What is your asgessment of t se

angements and safety measures in
the College?

S mﬁr GRET SUTIIEEEd A A B ? )
0 Very Good~ 11 Good [J Average [1 Below Average [1 Poor
9y AT AT ARRRIGET FHH CIES

4. How do you rate the learning experience of your son/daughter in the

“ college?
/ (T goren getrear / Hefrean wfersmeiel Ravarean srpram geates o@ v ? )
: L'Very Good U Good [J Average ] Below Average [1 Poor
Qu BT T GNEN] HNTEET Y arge

—



What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the ubi ege
faculty ?

( FerfdeneraTdie wreaTe Yl Fhved s s AR g e @ ﬁ’?)

O Very Good 0OGood 0 Average ] Below Average [ Poor
Ty BH AT TR TRIFOET HHAY arse

6. How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college?
( FeTfdETer femeafar e doredr HERMEEEd A B A 3R 7))
O Very Good 0Good O Average ] Below Average [ Poor
Ty B ATl TR TRV B ae

7. How would you judge the library and sports facility?
(It anfor PreT Ywaged I P A9 e ? )
O Very Good 0Good O Average 0 Below Average [J Poor
Ty B EIRE R FRTARET FHI GIE

8. How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and
inclusiveness of the college?
( weTErerarean fafdecear onfd wdwHAET=AT TR R AT drraRTe i
T BRI ? )
O Very Good 0Good 0O Average ] Below Average 0O Poor
Ty B ATl TR FRTANET AT aEe

9. What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college
provide ?
( HErfrarerd Y™ BT el FHIRYS T ArfcYbigeee g B 7 e 7 )
O Very Good 0Good O Average 0 Below Average [ Poor
Ty BT AT TR TRTAET FHHI age

10.What would you say about fests, events and extra-curricular activities
arranged by the college?
(FerferTerard AT delel TUIETHEH MM IRRIGHR IJTBHIGI Tl BRI
| ? )
O Very Good [JGood [ Average ] Below Average [] Poor
¥y BT EIUE R R0 Al age
Any other Remarks:-

Signature
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS / Z36 % S,

Parent Feedback on Curriculum / e

Academic Year :- 2020-21 A -

College has collected Feedback from Parent on curriculum, the réponof ‘/i“\/"
feedback analyzed are as follows RN Gl

Parent Feedback on Curriculum ]
Session :- 2020-21

Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 6 6 5 4 0

2 7 6 5 3 0

3 7 8 5 1 0

4 6 6 4 5 0

5 6 6 6 3 0

6 8 5 4 4 0

7 5 7 5 4 0

8 9 6 3 3 0

9 5 9 5 2 0

10 7 5 5 4 0
Total 66 64 47 33 0

Total Responses : 21
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No.

Que.

Question

Excell

ent

Good

How would you rate the
infrastructure of the college?
CRIEBIERINICREIDIG S '
THA S /G AR 7 )

28.57

28.57

What is your assessment of the
security arrangements and safety
measures in the college?

( weTfeeTaTiel gRe @awel  FREm
IUrATEd e ouide H e 7 )

33.33

28.57

Very -

Good

23.81

2381 |

% Respome

‘ Avera x.

ge |

19,05 |

14.29

%—h—,A

— -
Below — [

Average [

0

What is your assessment of the
security arrangements and safety
measures in the College?

( weTfaEeraTcier RET gl JAor
ReTT SYTHEEEd qad 7 Bl ? )

33.33

38.10

23.81

4.76

How do you rate the learning
experience of your son/daughter in
the college?

( e e e/ el
Fiorordiel RevareaT sgare g
N Xl 7 )

28.57

28.57

19.05

23.81

What is your comment on the
academic skills and knowledge of
the college faculty ?

( wETfdemeraRi wreaTaHT
DIy M TR gHeh feuo &g
e ?)

28.57

28.57

28.57

14.29

How would you rate the resources
provided to students by the
college?

(ﬁgrﬁamﬁﬁmwfmumm
HHTEATEEE 0 ST W R ? )

38.10

23.81

19.05

19.05

How would you judge the library
and sports facility?
( omas anfor @rer glwiggae g
H A 318 ?)

23.81

33.33

23.81

19.05

How would you describe the social
environment in terms of diversity
and inclusiveness of the college?

( werfdenerarer fafded=ar anfor
RESEICEEN I IR R CI R Bl e
AR qoiF ) el ? )

42.86

28.57

What is your opinion about the

23.81

42.86

hagy \,dnun VAN &

A —
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Etapal Dist.Gadehiroh
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14.29
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counselors and mentors that the
college provide ?
( wETfdener yem &9 srTered
IS NP Arfedmiageas qua F1a

7T 3R ? )

What would you say about fests,
events and extra-curricular
10 | activities arranged by the college?

(FeTfETerTT AT Belel [l HIRH
N TG HIR IUBHEga qal P
[T 7 ) 3333 | 23.81 | 2381
Average % 3143 | 3048 | 2238 |

Parent Feedback on Curriculum 2020-21
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The above analysis of Parent Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 31.43 %
Very Good : 30.48 %
Good : 22.38 %
Average : 15.71 %
Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Very Good
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli,/'_/f 7

Stakeholders Feedback on curriculum {

Session :- 2020-21

[Dear Students,

The form has been designed to seek feedback from you to strengthen the quality of
Teaching-Learning environment and to improve the performance of the teachers. The

information provided by you will be kept confidential.]

Academic Year :-

Name of the Teacher :-

Class :-

Subject/Department :-

QUESTION

1. Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, multi-media, e-
content etc. are used by teacher while teaching.

O Strongly Agree [ Agree 0 Disagree O Strongly Disdgree ’

(7

O Strongly Agree [ Agree 0 Disagree O Strongly D{sagree
3. The teacher$ take efforts mm\ e loya/bility skills in the students.

e 0 Disagree O Strongly Disagree
t}b/mac
journals etc.
P

[ Strongly Agree [J Agree 0 Disagree O Strongly Disagree

2. The assessment and evaluation process is fair and u biase@/

5. Ability to design quizzes/Test/assignments/examinations and projects to evaluate
students understanding of the course.

[ Strongly Agree (] Agree 0 Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree
6. Punctuality in conducting lectures and practicals.

[J Strongly Agree [ Agree () Disagree () Strongly Disagree
7. Ability to include latest developments in the subject taught.

[ Strongly Agree [ Agree (] Disagree (1 Strongly Disagree



/

/& 7 7
8. Command over the subject taught.
&

[ Disagree [ Strongly l)ix;mvﬁ
¢
9. The teacher comes well prepared for the class. A4

O Strongly Agree (] Agree

\\. ‘ r
O Strongly Agree [ Agree (1 Disagree (] Strongly Disagree

10. Overall rating of the teacher.

O Strongly Agree [ Agree [] Disagree [] Strongly Disagree

Any other Remarks:-

Signature
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REP

ORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Teachers

Academic Year :- 2020-21

\ %\

Students Feedback on Teachers

Session :- 2020-21

Que. | Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree

No.
1 3 10 2 0
5 6 8 0 !
3 5 8 ! !
4 7 7 1 0
5 5 7 3 0
6 6 7 2 0
. 8 5 2 0
8 6 7 2 0
9 6 8 ! 0
10 7 5 3 0

Total 59 72 17 2

Total Responses : 15

jwantrao Arl'e & Science Colug

Etapall Dist. Gadohiiol

-

College has collected Feedback from Students Feedback on Teachers, 'ﬂ'ie" i
report of feedback analyzed are as follows o

A



% Response

Que.
Question I !
No. Strongly Agree | Disagree | Strongly Disagree |
Agree
Modern teaching aids, power
point presentations, web-
1 |resources, multi-media, e-content
etc. are used by teacher while
teaching. 20.00 66.67 13.33 0.00
) The assessment and evaluation
process is fair and unbiased. 40.00 53.33 0.00 6.67
The teachers take efforts to
3 enhance employability skills in
the students. 33.33 53.33 6.67 6.67
The teacher encourages the
4 students to use reference books,
e-resources, e-journals etc. 46.67 46.67 6.67 0.00
Ability to design quizzes / Test /
5 assignments / examinations and
projects to evaluate students
understanding of the course. 33.33 46.67 20.00 0.00
6 Punctuality in conducting
lectures and practicals. 40.00 46.67 13.33 0.00
Ability to include latest
7 developments in the subject
taught. 53.33 33.33 13.33 0.00
g Command over the subject
taught. 40.00 46.67 13.33 0.00
9 The teacher comes well prepared
for the class. 40.00 53.33 6.67 0.00
10 Overall rating of the teacher. 46.67 3333 20.00 0.00
[}
Average % 39.33 48.00 | 11.33 133
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Students Feedback on Teachers 2020-21
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The above analysis of Students Feedback on Teachers shows that:
Strongly Agree : 39.33 %

Agree : 48.00 %

Disagree : 11.33 %

Average : 1.33 %

Overall Rating : Agree
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